LENZING AG

LENZING AG
ISIN:  AT0000644505

Overview
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Price

32.15 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

32.05 EUR
32.15 EUR
32.05 EUR
32.00 EUR
32.15 EUR
155
4,983.25

1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/06/11 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=122944736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000644505&ID_NOTATION=1534066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000644505&ID_NOTATION=1534066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000644505&ID_NOTATION=1534066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d66c56548f594bca5bba6ae316bd9fedddcaf389d3a4ea47d17590d3f3434f3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5b9abb94c4e6625b&time=1722167439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0017551f0771cc08673594195e318394f743de46b7673a1c375881f2b6ad1ed&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fdc532956d0d7ae85&time=1722167439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1387120dce90a10c17cfb8a48c48b6462ec6c360fac92d5cc2bef603afed5220&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d57cfc8e1cae87bcf&time=1722167439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be7b09e981015e4d546a552a4c858659d30eeba3651e87fc80cd22de64edddae&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d663db1d86743faa2&time=1722167439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bd78fdb225cc514b597205ad81d549f63f7292993c820c9e2993b5c4440b027&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b05e5c06747df94e&time=1722167439&tool=RSC

LENZING AG

Details

2024/07/26 08:30:23

Price
3215 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.47% (0.15)

ISIN AT0000644505
Symbol LNZ
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,226 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 32.05 EUR
High 32.15 EUR
Low 32.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.00 EUR
VWAP 32.15 EUR
Volume (pcs) 155
Trading volume 4,983.25
Number of trades 1
Last size 155
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.17% -30.56% -64.80%
Perf (abs.) +2.15 -14.15 -59.19
Beta 1.67 1.88 1.09
Volatility 49.59 45.08 45.48

ERSTE

Group

112.50
100.00
87.50
','4

75.00
62.50
50.00 |
37.50 |

25.00

Sy
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2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

32.73 EUR (168)

33.66 EUR (71)
32.64 EUR (148
34.66 EUR (123

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

36.75 EUR (2024/06/14

24.85 EUR (2024/03/19

46.20 EUR (2023/07/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
24.85 EUR (2024/03/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 31.55EUR 0.01 5)
07/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 31.75EUR 0.34 74
07/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 31.95EUR 0.08 24
07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 13:56 31.20 EUR 0.00 9
07/26
Munich 2024/ 08:04 32.45EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1534066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51359924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179548278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19954

LENZING AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

08:01

08:01

08:30

15:42

19:30

20:54

31.925 EUR 0.00

32.05 EUR

32.05 EUR

32.15 EUR

35.26 USD

31.70 EUR

31.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184212214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424508865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30306982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54115492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19953

LENZING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

'LENZING

Contact Details
LENZING AG

Werkstrasse 2 - 4860 Lenzing
Telefon: +43-7672-701-0
Fax: +

E-mail: office@lenzing.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephan Chairman of Managing

Sielaff Board

Walter Bickel Member of Executive
Committee

Christian Member of Executive

Skilich Committee

Nico Reiner  Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Cord
Prinzhorn

Astrid Skala-
Kuhmann

Christian Bruch
Cornelius Baur
Franz
Gasselsberger
Stefan Fida
Bonita Haag
Georg Liftinger
Gerhard Schwartz
Helmut Bernkopf
Helmut Kirchmair
Johann

Schernberger

Melody Harris-
Jensbach

Nicole van der Elst
Desai

Stephan Gruber

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@lenzing.com
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